
2020 Para Track Nationals

Date: 1st - 3rd November 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Richie Bates Organiser:  Cycling Australia
Sunday, November 03 2019 7:29:33pm
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Event 8a: Individual Pursuit 3000m Final
 - Result

1. 7 Meg LEMON (Port Adelaide CC) 4:01.028
Lap 1 25.176 25.176 (3)
Lap 2 18.479 43.655 (2)
Lap 3 18.403 1:02.058 (1)
Lap 4 18.818 1:20.877 (1)
Lap 5 19.276 1:40.153 (1)
Lap 6 19.538 1:59.691 (1)
Lap 7 19.671 2:19.362 (1)
Lap 8 19.867 2:39.230 (1)
Lap 9 20.094 2:59.324 (1)

Lap 10 20.406 3:19.730 (1)
Lap 11 20.583 3:40.314 (1)
Lap 12 20.714 4:01.028 (1)

2. 9 Bronwyn DOLMAN (Port Adelaide CC) 4:04.156 +3.12
Lap 1 24.244 24.244 (1)
Lap 2 18.906 43.150 (1)
Lap 3 19.340 1:02.491 (2)
Lap 4 19.942 1:22.433 (2)
Lap 5 20.152 1:42.585 (2)
Lap 6 20.338 2:02.924 (2)
Lap 7 20.127 2:23.052 (2)
Lap 8 19.953 2:43.005 (2)
Lap 9 20.310 3:03.316 (2)

Lap 10 20.437 3:23.754 (2)
Lap 11 20.438 3:44.192 (2)
Lap 12 19.964 4:04.156 (2)

3. 6 Paige GRECO (Port Adelaide CC) 4:10.633 +9.60
Lap 1 25.035 25.035 (2)
Lap 2 19.392 44.427 (3)
Lap 3 19.748 1:04.176 (3)
Lap 4 20.332 1:24.508 (3)
Lap 5 22.827 1:47.336 (3)
Lap 6 18.328 2:05.664 (3)
Lap 7 19.930 2:25.594 (3)
Lap 8 20.289 2:45.884 (3)
Lap 9 21.152 3:07.037 (3)

Lap 10 21.302 3:28.340 (3)
Lap 11 21.251 3:49.591 (3)
Lap 12 21.041 4:10.633 (3)

4. 5 Amanda REID (St George CC) 4:21.808 +20.78
Lap 1 26.758 26.758 (4)
Lap 2 21.636 48.395 (4)
Lap 3 21.824 1:10.220 (4)
Lap 4 21.989 1:32.209 (4)
Lap 5 21.673 1:53.883 (4)
Lap 6 21.305 2:15.189 (4)
Lap 7 21.666 2:36.855 (4)
Lap 8 20.514 2:57.370 (4)
Lap 9 21.236 3:18.606 (4)

Lap 10 21.065 3:39.672 (4)
Lap 11 21.339 4:01.011 (4)
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Lap 12 20.796 4:21.808 (4)
5. 1 Georgia POWNING (Preston Cycling Club) 5:12.953 +1:11.92

Lap 1 31.086 31.086 (5)
Lap 2 22.317 53.403 (5)
Lap 3 22.797 1:16.200 (5)
Lap 4 24.223 1:40.423 (5)
Lap 5 25.719 2:06.142 (5)
Lap 6 52.518 2:58.661 (6)
Lap 7 2.268 3:00.929 (5)
Lap 8 26.884 3:27.814 (5)
Lap 9 27.428 3:55.242 (5)

Lap 10 26.770 4:22.013 (5)
Lap 11 25.394 4:47.408 (5)
Lap 12 25.545 5:12.953 (5)

6. 2 Chloe TURNER (Preston Cycling Club) 5:29.857 +1:28.82
Lap 1 32.550 32.550 (6)
Lap 2 23.283 55.834 (6)
Lap 3 25.822 1:21.656 (6)
Lap 4 27.810 1:49.466 (6)
Lap 5 27.715 2:17.182 (6)
Lap 6 27.814 2:44.997 (5)
Lap 7 27.276 3:12.273 (6)
Lap 8 26.824 3:39.097 (6)
Lap 9 27.052 4:06.150 (6)

Lap 10 27.160 4:33.310 (6)
Lap 11 26.401 4:59.712 (6)
Lap 12 30.144 5:29.857 (6)


